
Ph02 1011 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$24,880,000

Architectural Jewel atop The Fairmont Pac Rim. 
Luxury PENTHOUSE- over 6,500 sqft of living 
space on 2 levels w/ 4 Bdrm 4.5 Bath. Endless 
Postcard vws of the Water, Mtns & City. Open 
living spaces flow seamlessly through this 
entertainer’s dream w/Soaring 21’Ft ceilings. 
Outdoor spaces & Exceptional Private roof top 
deck represents almost 3,400 sqft of outdoor 
space. The main flr has hand-laid Bisazza heated 
tile for extra comfort. Retreat upstairs to the gym/
yoga room, 2nd bdrm/office w/ blt-in 
entertainment system. Primary bdrm w/an 
enviable dressing rm & spa-bath . Guests can stay 
over in the extra bdrms w/ full ensuites. Modern 
essentials incl Millson tech automation, sounds 
systems, & A/C. Exquisite location w/ all the 
LUXURY 5 diamond hotel amenities incl. 24hr 
concierge, gym, & pool.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2737436

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

4 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

6,585 SF

$5,951.24 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2010

Views: PANORAMIC WATER/CITY/MOUNTAIN

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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